



# Star Diving Club Competition

## Spectrum

### Guildford



Saturday, 11 November, 2017

### Detailed Results

7.0.0.1

#### Beginner 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Bailey Paull-Martin (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	41.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	25.00	66.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	89.50	
<b>2 Charlie Hall (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	45.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	64.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	86.50	
<b>3 Jack Mould (2011) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	39.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	60.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5					24.5	24.50	84.50	
<b>4 Georgia Fookes (2010) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	39.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	61.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	84.00	
<b>5 Amy Mould (2009) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	43.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	63.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	83.50	
<b>6= Hattie Bean (2011) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	36.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	58.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	81.50	
<b>6= Serena Gill (2009) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	38.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	60.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	81.50	
<b>7 Isla Powell (2010) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	37.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	57.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0					23.0	23.00	80.00	
<b>8 Cameron Gray (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	39.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	60.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	79.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Beginner 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9 Elsie Stalley (2011) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	34.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	55.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	75.50	
<b>10 Mae Stalley (2012) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	36.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	55.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	75.00	

## Beginner 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Hannah Pye (2009) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0					25.5	25.50	49.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	10.0					28.0	28.00	77.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	10.0					27.5	27.50	104.50	
<b>2 Rebecca Martin (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	49.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	25.00	74.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	97.50	
<b>3 Ciara Smith (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	24.00	24.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	49.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0					26.0	26.00	75.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	97.00	
<b>4 Toby Houghton (2010) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	21.50	42.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5					24.0	24.00	87.00	
<b>5 Matthew Thornton (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	42.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	8.5					22.5	22.50	85.50	
<b>6 Max Amis (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	43.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	85.00	
<b>7 Daniel Alsop (2009) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	39.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	61.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	83.00	

## Beginner 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8 Oliver Hall (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	40.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	77.00	
<b>9 Benedict Spiegal (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	40.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	56.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	74.50	

## Intermediate/Advanced

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 James Margilewski (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	41.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	65.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	9.0					24.5	24.50	90.00	
<b>2 Lily Johnson (2009) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	43.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	89.50	
<b>3 Anna Ganevitch (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	39.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	88.00	
<b>4 Sam Wylie (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	43.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	87.50	
<b>5 Elliot Beverley (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	44.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	62.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5					25.0	25.00	87.00	
<b>6 Mia Stivala (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	42.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	61.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.0					25.0	25.00	86.00	
<b>7= Tom French (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	40.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5					25.0	25.00	85.50	

## Intermediate/Advanced

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7= Izzy Jowett (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	43.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	65.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	85.50	
<b>7= Seth Hopkins (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	43.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	61.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	85.50	

## TID 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1= Chloe Frame (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	41.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	62.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	84.50	
<b>1= Tallulah Winter (2010) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	40.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	84.50	
<b>2 Katie Childress (2009) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	43.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	62.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	83.50	
<b>3 Bella Janssen-Low (2010) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	42.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	62.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	18.50	81.00	
<b>4 Natalia Higgins (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	40.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	58.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	78.50	
<b>5 Olivia Stovold (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	39.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	56.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	77.00	

## TID 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Lily Coulson (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	44.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	8.0					22.0	22.00	66.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.0					25.0	25.00	91.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## TID 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Kitty Xiberras (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	83.00	

## Squad 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	25.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	9.5	7.5	9.0					26.0	26.00	51.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	75.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	97.00	
<b>2 Arabella Wilson (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	25.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5					24.5	24.50	50.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	70.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	92.50	
<b>3 Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	23.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	47.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	68.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	89.50	
<b>4 Thomas McMurray (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0					25.5	25.50	46.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	66.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	89.00	
<b>5 Leo Bontempo (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	44.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	64.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	88.50	
<b>6 Piper McLachlan (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	22.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	42.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	63.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	83.50	
<b>7 Katie Pye (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	41.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	62.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	82.00	
<b>8 Louisa Mackie (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	42.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	60.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	80.50	

## Squad 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Squad 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5					25.0	25.00	25.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	49.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	71.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	90.00	
<b>2 Kotryna Davidenas (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	42.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	65.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	85.00	
<b>3 Amy Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	44.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	64.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	83.00	
<b>4= Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	42.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	60.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	79.00	
<b>4= Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	40.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	60.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	79.00	
<b>5 Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	37.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	57.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	77.50	